
Asansol - Purnea One Way Festival Special/03501XX - COVR - ER 
ASN/Asansol Junction to PRNA/Purnea Junction 

9h 50m - 403 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 23:40 0 1 0 101 106 ER
2 DGR Durgapur 00:05 00:30 25m 2 42 29 73 ER
3 RPH Rampurhat Junction 03:32 03:34 2m 0 2 160 46 143 ER
4 MLDT Malda Town 06:15 06:25 10m 0 2 284 69 31 ER
5 SM Samsi 06:55 06:57 2m 0 2 319 69 30 NFR
6 HCR Harischandrapur 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 339 31 31 NFR
7 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 346 53 31 NFR
8 KIR Katihar Junction 08:05 08:30 25m 2 375 28 32 NFR
9 PRNA Purnea Junction 09:30 0 2 403 - 44 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 09 2024 (18:06)

Sep 09 2024 (18:06)

1

1


